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Event-No. 223

50m Freestyle Women Final

Final Age Group 2014 and younger

Name

Emma Leni Schulz

Frida MeiBner

Enie Marie Niemeck

Hely Margo Riedel

Victoria Sge

Leni Kehler

Rike Jennert

Aurelia Ida-Charlotte Schiiller

Final Age Group 2013
Zoey Topper

Nieke Kern

Paula Starke

Mathilde Ngrskov Kaltoft
Amalia Kuhnhardt

Neele Schupp
Mira-Karoline Miiller
Adele Fiona Bottcher

Final Age Group 2012
Josefine Miiller

Lea Eisert

Matilda Rietschel
Ingrid Lampke
Monika Yu

Elise Zinnert

Enna Fiona Golldack
Ella Wrang

Final Age Group 2011

Vigga Frida Geisler Overgaard
Alva Ekstrom

Frieda Voss

Ewa Leciejewska

Agnes Elmquist

Greta Sosinski

Runa Thiesen

Leni Klukas

Lane

ONOUNHLAhWNR ONOUHLhWNR ONOUHAWNER

ONOUHARWNR

YoB
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

NOC Team

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER Post SV Leipzig

GER SGS Langenhagen (TRH)
GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
GER Post SV Leipzig

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

GER USV TU Dresden

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002
GER Schwimm-Club Seevetal
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER USV TU Dresden

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap (TJB)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE Wisby Simsallskap (TJB)
GER TSV Klausdorf

POL FALA Nieporet

SWE Jérfalla Simsallskap (TJB)
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
GER TSV RW Niebdill

GER TSV Westerland

Entry Time
40.15
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37.85
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39.35
40.30

38.65
38.08
37.19
35.83
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35.17
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32.30
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35.21

32.06
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